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逆止閥
Lnline Check Valves

單向節流閥
Neddle Control Valves

雙向節流閥
Flow Control Valves

中止閥
Needle Valves

型號

Model

CV-03

CV-04

口徑

PT

3/8"

1/4"

A

mm

72

113

B

mm

23

46

40

150

流量

mm

210

最高壓力 kg/cm²
Max operated pressure

材質

Material

A1：0.5
A2：5

鐵
Iron

開啟壓力 kg/cm²
Cracking pressure

型號

Model

CS-1002S

CS-1002B

CS-1003S

CS-1003B

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

口徑

PT

鐵 Iron

銅 Brass

鐵 Iron

銅 Brass

材質

Material

型號

Model

CS-2002S

CS-2002B

CS-2003S

CS-2003B

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

口徑

PT

鐵 Iron

銅 Brass

鐵 Iron

銅 Brass

材質

Material

安裝尺寸及外型尺寸 Install the size and size of appearance

型號

Model

材質

Material

GCT-02 1/4"

口徑

PT

鐵 Iron 51

A

mm

23

B

mm

97

H

mm

90

H1

mm

3

流量

l/min

耐壓 P

kg/cm²

210

安裝尺寸及外型尺寸 Install the size and size of appearance

ACCESSORIES


